Philips Semiconductors Programmable Logic Devices Product specification
PLS100/PLS101
Programmable logic arrays
(16 × 48 × 8)
49October 22, 1993 853–0308 11164
DESCRIPTION
The PLS100 (3-State) and PLS101 (Open
Collector) are bipolar, fuse Programmable

N = Plastic DIP (600mil-wide)
A = Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION 3-STATE OPEN COLLECTOR DRAWING NUMBER
28-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line 600mil-wide PLS100N PLS101N 0413D
28-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier PLS100A PLS101A 0401F
Philips Semiconductors Programmable Logic Devices Product specification
PLS100/PLS101
Programmable logic arrays
(16 × 48 × 8)